
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 20-0338 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:5/14/2020 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:5/19/2020 5/19/2020

Title: Authorize Execution of Change Order No. 1 for the Reduction of $248,976.00 to City Secretary
Contract No. 51409 with Muckleroy & Falls Inc. for a Revised Contract Amount of $9,568,423.00 for
the New Como Community Center Located at Chamberlin Park, 4660 Horne Street (COUNCIL
DISTRICT 3)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL5/19/2020 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 9/20/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

